Part 565, VIN Submission

Risk Investments
d/b/a Vanderhoff Speed and Chrome
1328 W. Jachson §t.
Thomasville, Ga. 31792
Phone: (229)227-5771
Fax: (229)227-5760

September 20, 2006

Administrator

National Highway Traffic Safety Administration
400 Seventh Street, SW, Room 6111

Washington, DC 20590

Subject: VIN Decoding Information for Vanderhoff $peed & Chrome

In accordance with 565.7 of 49 CFR Part 565, Vehicle Identification Number, Vanderhoff $peed
& Chrome hereby submits Vehicle ldentification Number (VIN) decoding information.

VIN Position Description Codes
1,2&3 WMI Vo

4 Motorcycle type $-Soft tail
R-Rigid

5 Body Type B-Base
T-Tour

6 Engine Type 2-V2

7& 8 Net Brahe Horse Power 11-110HP
12-120HP
13-130HP
14-140HP
15-150HP
16-160HP

9 Chech Digit must calculate for each VIN

10 Model Year 2006-6
2007-7
2008-8
2009-9
2010-A
2011-B



1

12,13& 14

15,16 & 17

Plant Location

Part of WMI for small
manufactures

Sequential Production Numbers

page 2 Vanderhoff Speed

T=Thomasville

143

001
002
003



Part 566, Manufacturer Identifications Submission

Rish Investments
D/b/a Vanderhoff $peed and Chrome
1328 W. Jachson §t.
Thomasville, Ga. 31792
Phone: (229)227-5771

Fax: (229)227-5760

Owner of Company: John Vanderhoff
City of Incorporation: Thomasville, Georgia, USA
Product Manufactured: Vanderhoff Speed & Chrome builds custom motorcycles from

100 to 140 cubic inches engine displacement.

GVWR Motorcyc_les with a GVWR of 450 to 1650 Ibs
Signed: CDMP\ %’@’% Date: _(_)Q ,/ 2 ! Ole
Deborah Libby

Tl

Capacity of Signatory (President, Ow
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